10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AITHZEIZ MNMAIAIKQN 2021-2022
A' ATz - ATl. NIKOAAOY

26856

31132

27169

30870

25746

24855

25367

28453

29590

31159

20844

31144

27941

27984

23966

29881

27678

25203

25757

30088

27666

26042

1847

2041

1866

2002

1748

1715

1725

1841

1904

2050

1704

1795

1890

1937

1692

1707

1678

1745

1783

1987

1882

1711

r.o.
M.B.

2.90.

Z1T.

K.l

Z.
TA.
®.M.
S.E.
A.E.
Mn.x.

T.X.

..

I.pP.

Mn.M.

ZA.

Mn.x.

B.O.

Mn.M.

K.I.

M.B.

160

160

150

150

140

130

130

130

130

120

110

110

110

110

100

90

80

80

80

80

60

20

EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnke

EmAéxONnKe



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

30875

30872

29648

25364

26532

31155

31157

26637

29896

23377

23963

30632

27944

23324

27508

27213

31090

27685

30118

30876

25570

25193

30866

26857

31161

30863

B' AlNZz- XP. TZIFTANTE

2028

2027

1972

1761

1818

2047

2049

1830

1939

1652

1687

1813

1910

1649

1896

1846

2039

1933

1988

2029

1758

1754

2020

1822

1853

2021

K.E.
K.A.
2K
ZA.
K.M.

d.K.

rz.

AN.

T.Q.

T.N.

Mn.r.

M.A.

Z.M.

K.l

M.E.
XX.
AD.
ZA.
AA.
E.Z.
M.E

M.A.

AM.

M.1.

K.Z.

K.E.

190

180

170

150

150

150

150

140

140

130

130

130

130

110

110

100

100

90

90

90

80

70

70

60

60

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONnKe
EmAExONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAEXOnKe

EmAéxOnKe



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

24766

30867

25602

25366

26635

30529

27886

27770

27673

26862

31156

30466

30856

30858

27940

23496

27669

30161

27969

30101

31141

26192

27549

27943

30901

27665

A' ATz - ANAAHWHZ

1693

2022

1719

1735

1760

1763

1945

1895

1769

1780

2043

1831

1992

1982

1956

1658

1914

1938

1959

1970

2036

1805

1897

1952

1967

1836

N.A.

P.I.

KA.

M.

T

M.E.

M.T.

MN.M.

T.M.

M.K.

M.A.

TZ.

M.ri.

Z.M.

Mn.r.

Z.N.
AM.
M.E.
M.A.
M.E.
2.2

®.A.

K.T.

0.Z.
M.M.

T.M.

260

200

180

170

170

170

170

165

160

160

160

150

145

140

125

120

120

120

110

110

110

100

100

80

70

65

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEéXONKe
EAExONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe

EmAéxOnKe



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

29203

27314

27668

30877

23919

24993

26860

27217

28958

23969

27284

25144

29708

25638

25799

26041

27240

30380

24330

25365

26531

27572

27454

27225

27671

24237

23797

24263

26061

27540

28155

20877

ABNZ AGANTOY

1934

1860

1913

2004

1686

1696

1726

1782

1808

1699

1742

1752

1979

1777

1785

1800

1858

1968

1648

1762

1817

1833

1865

1739

1918

1655

1681

1710

1801

1880

1963

1980

M.M.

B.E.

R.A.

2.A.

AT,

Z.N.

AA

T.E.

2.0.
KA.
M.A.
z.0.
2.N.
XX.
S.L.

AZ.

TZ.

P.A.

N.A.

MN.e.

MN.M.

P.V.

AM.

rz.

K.A.
KA.
AK.
dK.
M.o.

Al

T

X.M.

190

180

170

170

150

150

130

130

130

120

120

120

120

110

110

110

110

110

100

100

100

100

100

90

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAExONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmA€XOnke
EmAéxOnke

EmAExONnKe



33

34

35

36

37

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

25208

25206

25125

23674

26867

30447

27679

30561

30567

27113

28154

27790

30853

31153

30571

26982

25356

26805

25639

27220

27664

28391

26851

26769

26809

31116

ABNZ AGANTOY

1716

1717

1743

1667

1857

ABNZ NMYAQNAZ

1837

1926

1973

1974

1792

1879

1898

2013

2044

2006

1863

1759

1815

1778

1875

1908

1964

1843

1657

1834

1990

PA.

P.A.

MNn.M.

.M.

M.K.

VA

K.B.

M.A.

M.z

M.T.

G.P.

2.E.

KA.

AM.

MNn.M.

AM.

AA.

K.L

XA.
M.
M.E.
X.N.
Mn.r.
AD.

rn.B.

I.N.

70

70

70

60

50

170

170

160

160

150

150

150

150

150

140

130

120

120

110

110

110

100

90

80

80

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAEXONKe

EmAéxONnKe

EmAéxOnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAExONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe

EmAéxONnKe



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

31122

30878

27677

31021

25643

28950

25573

26501

31082

27675

26864

29373

27916

25363

26822

27083

30596

26855

30478

27878

31162

ABNZ 2OPQNHx

2038

2030

1927

1885

1744

1871

1659

1816

1832

1842

1854

1935

1948

1724

1807

1733

1864

1806

1811

1944

2051

M.X.
M.E.
JAMOR
DA,
M.M.
K.N.
M.A.

K.N.

r.r.

XA.

AN.

M.K.

K.T.

K.l

AT

KA.

XA.

o.n.

AA.

T.M.

AA

250

200

160

150

130

130

120

120

110

110

110

100

100

90

90

80

80

70

70

60

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe

EmAéxOnke



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

25141

27232

31150

30541

29068

28763

30864

27946

30468

27682

27938

26233

26850

27660

30719

27214

31011

30869

31147

31062

26849

29846

30860

24863

25142

27789

27934

29199

23968

31151

ANz APXATTEAOY

1749

1874

2025

1985

1922

1965

1996

1664

1732

1925

1928

1689

1835

1861

1995

1848

1984

2003

2040

1771

1698

1950

2019

1720

1737

1878

1949

1969

1663

2023

E.E.

M.N.

MN.E.

M.R.

K.A.

2.E.

TA.

n.T.

T.M.

X.M.

AT,

X.Z

.M.

M.M.

ZX.

ZA.

K.

XA.

M.Z.

K.E.

NA.

AX.

X.T.

Z.M.

M.N.

AE.

A.E.

n.o.

M.T.

MN.E.

210

210

210

200

190

180

180

170

160

160

160

150

140

140

140

130

130

130

130

120

110

110

110

100

80

80

80

80

70

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAEXONKe

EmA€XOnke



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

27580

27576

30591

30590

27458

27420

27820

27827

28045

27683

27805

30674

24731

27812

31075

25029

23650

27654

24332

27948

ANz AZKAHMEIOY

1899

1902

2000

2007

1892

1894

1924

1943

1961

1932

1940

2009

1729

1942

2037

1740

1673

1905

AlNz EMIMNQNAZ

1714

1953

LA

Z.A.

Mn.r.

X.E.

P.A.

M.T.

O.N.

X.P.

M.D.

Mn.x.

KA.

N.E.

H.S.

K.L

B.M.

K.P.

C.A.

M.N.

Z.N.

M.X.

160

150

140

140

130

130

130

110

110

100

100

100

80

80

80

70

60

60

110

110

EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmA€XOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke

EmAéxOnKe

EmAéxOnKe

EmAéxOnke



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

29895

27227

30855

30868

30469

31024

23967

29883

30482

26603

27748

27930

23733

25931

30465

27556

23921

25934

30862

30451

23944

24518

24100

25048

25922

ANz KAAYOIQN

1647

1675

1728

1844

2001

1665

1688

1852

1994

1767

1883

1947

1677

1757

1999

1881

1683

1738

1891

1998

1682

1706

1702

1741

1791

M.H.

M.K.

K.K.

K.K.

M.A.

XT

X.M.

JA

K.M.

K.A.

AE.

Z.M.

.M.

M.E.

B.A.

TA.

K.K.

ALl

K.l

T.M.

M.A.

M.

AK.

M.T.

K.N.

160

160

160

150

150

140

140

140

140

130

130

130

120

120

120

110

100

100

100

100

90

90

80

80

80

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe

EmAéxOnKe



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

27632

28103

27808

27868

31160

25933

26861

26865

27221

26008

27215

27933

23725

26869

27942

27676

27929

27223

25929

30874

27224

27672

25930

30879

25370

26863

26853

ANz NAPAAEIZIOY

1903

1709

1941

1976

1851

2046

1793

1786

1820

1828

1799

1803

1873

1929

1650

1679

1734

1755

1781

1829

1756

1764

1886

1919

1661

2005

1651

1787

1839

1960

Mn.o.
M.A.
ZA.
X.N.
Yrl.
B.M.
0.0.
M.A.
P.A.
D.A.
M.E.
PA.
MN.M.
K.K.
M.
KA.
M.T.
M.A.
X.A.
d.A.
M.z
Y.Il.
K.A.
M.A.
Z2.0.

M.z

IE.

K.N.

K.A.

170

160

160

155

150

140

130

120

120

120

110

110

110

110

100

100

100

100

100

100

80

80

80

80

70

70

60

60

60

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EAExONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAExONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXONKe

EmAEXOnke



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

27405

27216

27589

30857

27667

25640

29897

28223

26487

27670

30981

30964

30049

25368

29892

29201

23793

26866

28153

27680

ANz NAZTIAAZ

1753

1798

1893

1917

1668

1779

1983

1911

1812

1915

2026

1810

1654

1694

1746

1954

1646

1731

1855

1906

1930

KA.
Z.N.
®.A.
AN
Z.0.
AE.
B.E.

K.N.

IE.

KA.

Q.€.
P.l.

K.0.

K.A.

K.A.

M.A.

X.B.

Z.T.

TX.

ZA.

K.N.

180

180

160

160

150

150

150

140

130

130

130

120

100

100

100

100

80

80

80

80

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéXONKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXOnKe

EmAéxOnke



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

24864

24865

28553

29845

26828

27945

27226

26868

30871

30873

29602

25641

25642

29907

27154

30441

31052

24676

26533

26538

30735

31035

23441

26854

20878

29903

24534

27228

27587

27681

27890

24470

ANz ®AAHPAKIOY

1684

1685

1887

1645

1838

1876

1784

1856

2024

1889

1975

1770

1772

1850

1867

1997

2035

1727

1821

1826

1907

2033

1653

1845

1868

1978

1721

1888

1900

1931

1946

1712

D.V.
D.D.
B.IM.
M.M.
YA
XK.
N.T.
Z.M.
dr.
K.M.
K.M.
M.E.
M.O.
M.A.
S.R.
XA.
M.K.
AK.
B.A.
n.T.
B.Z.
MNn.M.
K.A.
T.O.
AA.
X.I1.

XA.

Al

C.E.

Al

MNn.K.

K.L

220

220

210

200

200

200

180

170

170

160

160

150

150

150

150

150

130

120

120

120

120

120

110

110

110

110

100

100

100

100

100

90

EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe

EAEXONKe



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

25550

31158

24621

24260

26337

27352

31018

31006

24533

26858

30972

30828

24532

25560

27218

27687

31142

ANz ®AAHPAKIOY

1775

2048

1669

1676

1774

1814

2010

2032

1690

1849

1962

2014

1723

1776

1877

1923

2042

KA.

N.A.

K.0.

Z.A.

AH.

XA.

K.Z.

TA.

E.T.

N.1.

O.A.

A.E.

M.T.

2.l

K.Z.
®.A.

2.2

90

90

80

80

80

80

80

80

70

70

70

70

60

60

60

60

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéXONKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAExONnKe

EmAéxOnKe



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

24315

20887

26859

27832

27684

25932

26232

27330

28829

30152

27662

30854

25143

24769

27686

29202

31152

27219

23965

26534

27932

23671

23662

26530

27663

23964

31023

H' AN - NOZOKOMEIOY

1705

1809

1722

1703

1909

1794

1790

1862

1920

1981

1901

2016

1700

1730

1872

1966

1991

1750

1691

1713

1916

1671

1672

1765

1827

1680

2031

K.P.

K.B.
M.z
M.O.
D.A.
M.N.
MNn.M.
2.E.
M.A.
M.%.

M.N.

rA.

P.I.

XA.

rX.

T.T.

..

MN.E.

AN.

Ys.

AZ.

TZ.

T.N.

X.I1.

M.M.

AK.

K.M.

175

160

155

150

140

135

130

130

130

130

120

120

110

110

110

110

110

105

100

100

100

80

80

80

75

70

60

EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnke
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe
EmAéxONnKe

EmAExOnKe
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11

12

13

14

15

27935

27674

29200

26852

26085

27222

30036

27936

25374

27177

30865

30326

26334

23971

30859

2T' AlZz - P. ENAYAHZ

1912
1921
1971
1736
1802
1884
1986
1936
1768
1859
1958
1796
1708
1660

2017

K.L

M.

K.Z.

M.A.

ZA.

M.M.

B.Z.

P.E.

B.H.

Al

KA.
Z.A.
®.A.
O.N.

AE.

180

160

150

140

130

130

130

120

110

110

110

100

80

70

60

EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmmAéxOnKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAéxONnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAEXONKe
EmAEXONKe
EmAExOnKe
EmAéxOnke
EmAéxONnKe
EmAEXOnKe

EmAéxONnKe



